

TABULATION OF BIDS Project: Installation of Highway Lights on Kamehameha Highway (California Avenue to Karsten Thot Bridge) Island: Oahu Date Advertised: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - April 13, 15, 17, 19 and 21, 1967															
Project No. B-80-01-65, Unit 2															
Bids Opened: 4-27-67															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	SAND ISLAND ELECTRIC CO. Bid Bond: \$2,500.00+ 2% over \$50,000.00		GEORGE OKANO ELECTRICAL SERVICE, LTD. Bid Bond: \$2,500.00+ 2% over \$50,000.00		JACK ENDO ELECTRIC, INC. Bid Bond: \$2,500.00+ 2% over \$50,000.00		ARUDA ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Bid Bond: 5% of amount bid		HYGRADE ELECTRIC CO., LTD. Bid Bond: 5% of amount bid		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION STATE OF HAWAII	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
112.003	Highway Lighting System, Multiple Circuit - Mast Arm on Wood Pole	14	Each	\$ 344.00	\$ 4,816.00	\$ 457.72	\$ 6,408.08	\$ 410.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 413.85	\$ 5,793.90	\$ 426.00	\$ 5,964.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 8,750.00
112.031	Highway Lighting System, Multiple Circuit - Bridge Luminaire	7	Each	94.00	658.00	85.05	595.35	95.00	665.00	98.00	686.00	119.00	833.00	150.00	1,050.00
112.502	1-Inch Galvanized Steel Conduit for Highway Lighting System	10	Lin. Ft.	1.20	12.00	8.61	86.10	1.40	14.00	2.55	25.50	2.10	21.00	0.95	9.50
112.503	3/4-Inch Galvanized Steel Conduit for Highway Lighting System	400	Lin. Ft.	1.55	620.00	1.04	416.00	2.54	1,016.00	2.85	1,140.00	1.86	744.00	0.65	260.00
112.504	1/2-Inch Galvanized Steel Conduit for Highway Lighting System	25	Lin. Ft.	2.00	50.00	4.01	100.25	1.28	32.00	0.90	22.50	1.48	37.00	0.40	10.00
112.700	#4 Triplex, Aluminum, 600V Aerial Cable	1,600	Lin. Ft.	0.46	736.00	0.16	256.00	0.24	384.00	0.30	480.00	0.47	752.00	1.15	1,840.00
112.701	#8 RHW, 600V Pole Fixture Cable	80	Lin. Ft.	0.11	8.80	0.23	18.40	1.16	92.80	0.25	20.00	1.35	108.00	0.15	12.00
112.702	#10 RHW, 600V Bridge Luminaire Cable	800	Lin. Ft.	0.15	120.00	0.23	184.00	0.23	184.00	0.14	112.00	0.19	152.00	0.10	80.00
112.703	#12 RHW, 600V Pole Fixture Cable	160	Lin. Ft.	0.09	14.40	0.12	19.20	0.42	67.20	0.13	20.80	0.15	24.00	0.07	11.20
112.800	Circuit Breaker, "E" Frame, NEMA 3R	2	Each	63.00	126.00	61.92	123.84	66.50	133.00	45.00	90.00	79.00	158.00	49.00	98.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ 7,161.20		\$ 8,207.22		\$ 8,328.00		\$ 8,390.70		\$ 8,793.00		\$ 12,120.70